S711 Series
Highlights
•	DIN 96x96 compact version,
only 4 cm depth
•	Large backlit LCD screen
with big characters
•	Plug in terminals, direct
Rogowski connection, LAN

ch
 2
01
6
The material in this document is for information only and is subject to change without notice. While reasonable efforts have been made in the preparation of this
document to assure its accuracy, SENECA assumes no liability resulting from errors or omissions, or from the use of the information contained herein.
Via Austria, 26 • 35127 Padova - (I) - Tel. +39 049 87.05.359
Fax +39 049 87.06.287 • www.seneca.it • info@seneca.it
Multifunction Panel Power Meters
ORDER CODE
Code Deescription
S711B6MOD LCD 96x96 BASIC Power Meter, TA1/5A-RS485 Modbus,1MB mem. log.,1 DI 2 DO
S711E6MOD LCD 96x96 Energy PLUS Power Meter,  TA1/5A-RS485 Modbus,8MB log.,1 DI 2 DO, harmonics
S711E6MODAO LCD 96x96 Energy PLUS Power Meter, TA1/5A-RS485 Modbus,8MB log.,1 DI 2 DO 1AO, harmonics
S711E6ETH LCD 96x96 Energy PLUS Power Meter, TA1/5A-Ethernet,8MB log, 1 DI 2 DO, harmonics
S711EROGMOD30 LCD 96x96 Energy PLUS Power Meter Kit, RS485 Modbus,8MB log.,1 DI 2 DO,Arm.+3 Rogowski RC150 L= 30cm Øint.9,5cm
S711EROGMOD45 LCD 96x96 Energy PLUS Power Meter Kit, RS485 Modbus,8MB log.,1 DI 2 DO, harmonics, 3 Rogowski RC150 L= 45cm Øint.14cm
S711EROGMOD70 LCD 96x96 Energy PLUS Power Meter Kit, RS485 Modbus,8MB log.,1 DI 2 DO,Arm.+3 Rogowski RC150 L= 70cm Øint.22cm
S711EROGMOD30AO LCD 96x96 Energy PLUS RS485 Modbus,8MB log.,1 DI 2 DO 1 AO, harmonics, 3 Rogowski RC150 L= 30cm Øint.9,5cm
S711EROGMOD45AO LCD 96x96 Energy PLUS Power Meter Kit, RS485 Modbus,8MB log.,1 DI 2 DO 1 AO, harmonics, 3 Rogowski RC150 L= 45cm Øint.14cm
S711EROGMOD70AO LCD 96x96 Energy PLUS RS485 Modbus,8MB log.,1 DI 2 DO 1 AO, harmonics, 3 Rogowski RC150 L= 70cm Øint.22cm
S711EROGETH30 LCD 96x96 Energy PLUS Power Meter Kit , Ethernet,8MB log.,1 DI 2 DO, harmonics, 3 Rogowski RC150 L= 30 cm Øint. 9,5 cm
S711EROGETH45 LCD 96x96 Energy PLUS Power Meter Kit , Ethernet,8MB log.,1 DI 2 DO, harmonics, 3 Rogowski RC150 L= 45 cm Øint. 14cm
ROGOWSKI COILS
RC150-025-100-3M Rogowski Coil L=25cm Øint.8cm,100mV/1KA-50Hz,cable L=3mt.
RC150-035-100-3M Rogowski Coil L=35cm Øint.11cm,100mV/1KA-50Hz,cable L=3mt.
RC150-040-100-3M Rogowski Coil L=40cm Øint.12cm,100mV/1KA-50Hz,cable L=3mt.
RC150-060-100-3M Rogowski Coil L=60cm Øint.19cm,100mV/1KA-50Hz,cable L=3mt.
RC150-090-100-3M Rogowski Coil L=90cm Øint.28cm,100mV/1KA-50Hz,cable L=3mt.
RC150-120-100-3M Rogowski Coil L=120cm Øint.38cm,100mV/1KA-50Hz,cable L=3mt.
RC150-180-100-3M Rogowski Coil L=180cm Øint.57cm,100mV/1KA-50Hz,cable L=3mt.
RC150-CAVEX-ROG1 Cable extension beyond 3 mt. for Rogwski Coil connection L.1
RC150-CAVEX-ROG2 Cable extension beyond 3 mt. for Rogwski Coil connection L.2
RC150-CAVEX-ROG3 Cable extension beyond 3 mt. for Rogwski Coil connection L.3
RC190-030-333-3M Rogowski Coil L=30cm Øint.9,5cm,333mV/1KA-50H,cable L=3mt.
RC190-035-333-3M Rogowski Coil L=35cm Øint.11cm,333mV/1KA-50H,cable L=3mt.
RC190-060-333-3M Rogowski Coil L=60cm Øint.19cm,333mV/1KA-50H,cable L=3mt.
RC190-090-333-3M Rogowski Coil L=90cm Øint.28cm,333mV/1KA-50H,cable L=3mt.
RC190-120-333-3M Rogowski Coil L=120cm Øint.38cm,333mV/1KA-50H,cable L=3mt.
RC190-180-333-3M Rogowski Coil L=180cm Øint.57cm,333mV/1KA-50H,cable L=3mt.
ACCESSORIES
S107USB RS485/USB serial converter, portable version
DIMENSION DIMENSION APPLICATION NOTE
B